
Filles:
Nom Prénom Pays

1 EL AOUNI Aya MAR
2 ATTIA MARIAM YASSER EGY
3 NGASSI LINA MAR
4 MAHMOUD JERMINE EGY
5 HENI HIBA TUN
6 KHALED IBRAHIM MERIEM EGY
7 ENNACIRI MANAL MAR
8 GHETTAS IMANE ALG
9 MEBARKI RAWANE ALG

10 KAIDI SERINE ALG
11 BOUKHOLDA CHIRAZ ALG

Garçons :
Nom Prénom Pays

1 ABOUFIRASSI HAITEM MAR
2 EL KORDY HADI EGY
3 YAKOUT OMAR YASSER EGY
4 LAHLOU ILYAS MAR
5 KICHOU SLIMANE ALG
6 GHETTAS REDA ALG
7 HASSAIRI AHMED TUN
8 ARGOUN ABD EL RAHMAN EGY
9 ABOUSSAAD TAHA MAR

10 ZERBOUT LOTFI
11 ABDELHAMID ABDELMALEK ALG
12 FEZZANI HASHEM LBA
13 EL MAOHOUD ABDULLA LBA
14 EL ZEYADI SAFWAN LBA

Classement Final



Position 7 / 8 Position 5 / 6
GHETTAS

GHETTAS KHALED IBRAHIM
KHALED IBRAHIM 62 64

Position 3 / 4 ENNACIRI HENI
61 62 HENI 21 Ab.

ENNACIRI HENI
MAHMOUD JERMINE (EGY) (1) ENNACIRI 75 61

BYE MAHMOUD 61 10 Ab.
BYE

BYE MAHMOUD Position 11 / 12
BYE 61 63 /

BYE GHETTAS
GHETTAS IMENE (ALG) (5) BOUKHOLDA

MEBARKI EL AOUNI
EL AOUNI AYA (MAR) (3) 63 60 BOUKHOLDA

BYE EL AOUNI
BYE

MEBARKI EL AOUNI
MEBARKI RAWANE (ALG) 51 Ab.

Position 9 / 10 MEBARKI KHALED IBRAHIM
KHALED IBRAHIM MERIEM (EGY) (7) 64 46 62

MEBARKI EL AOUNI 
61 63 BOUKHOLDA CHIRAZ (ALG) (8) 61 61

BOUKHOLDA HENI
HENI HIBA (TUN) 60 62

BOUKHOLDA NGASSI
BYE 62 63

BYE NGASSI
NGASSI LINA (MAR) (4)

KAIDI ATTIA
63 64 ATTIA MARIAM YASSER (EGY) (6) 62 63

KAIDI ATTIA
KAIDI SERINE (ALG) 63 61

KAIDI ATTIA
BYE 64 60

BYE ENNACIRI
ENNACIRI MANAL (MAR) (2)

NGASSI
NGASSI
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Position 7 / 8 Position 5 / 6
GHETTAS

ARGOUN GHETTAS
ARGOUN 60 61

Position 3 / 4 HASSAIRI KICHOU
60 63 KICHOU 63 46 62

HASSAIRI KICHOU
YAKOUT OMAR YASSER (EGY) (1) HASSAIRI 64 63

BYE YAKOUT 75 60
BYE

FEZZANI YAKOUT Position 15 / 16 Position 13 / 14
FEZZANI HASHEM (LBA) 62 64 BYE

FEZZANI GHETTAS / EL MAHMOUD
GHETTAS REDA (ALG) (6) 62 63 EL MAHMOUD

ZERBOUT ABOUFIRASSI / EL MOUHOUB
62 60 ABOUFIRASSI HAITEM (MAR) (4) 60 63 EL ZEYADI 62 63

EL MAOUHOUD ABOUFIRASSI / EL ZEYADI
EL MAOHOUD ABDULLA (LBA) 60 60 BYE

ZERBOUT ABOUFIRASSI
61 63 EL ZEYADI SAFWAN (LBA) 16 60 63

Position 9 / 10 ZERBOUT ARGOUN
ARGOUN ABD EL RAHMAN (EGY) (8) 63 61

ABOUSSAAD ABOUFIRASSI
61 61 EL KORDY HADI (EGY) (5) 46 76(2) 75

EL ZEYADI EL KORDY
ZERBOUT LOTFI (ALG) 61 61

ABOUSSAAD EL KORDY
61 60 ABOUSSAAD TAHA (MAR) 63 75 Position 11 / 12

ABOUSSAAD KICHOU FEZZANI
KICHOU SLIMANE (ALG) (3) 62 46 75

ABOUSSAAD EL KORDY ABDELHAMID 
61 63 LAHLOU ILYAS (MAR) (7) 62 62 63 63

ABDELHAMID LAHLOU ABDELHAMID
ABDELHAMID ABDELMALEK (ALG) 46 61 61

ABDELHAMID LAHLOU
BYE 62 60

BYE HASSAIRI
HASSAIRI AHMED (TUN) (2)
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